
DCF Submitters by Region

DCF Wichita  Submitters Email
Debbie Slappar Debra.Slapar@ks.gov
April Webb April.Webb@dcf.ks.gov
Dana Bliss dana.bliss@ks.gov
Ruth Haithcock ruth.haithcock@ks.gov
DCF West Submitters Email
Danna Knoll danna.knoll@ks.gov
Barb Harding barbara.harding@ks.gov
DCF Kansas City Submitters Email
Mary Herold Mary.Ellis@ks.gov
Joyce Shipley Joyce.Shipley@dcf.ks.gov
Teresa R Monroe-Johnson teresa.moore-johnson@dcf.ks.gov
Jeanette Ornelas Jeanette.Ornelas@ks.gov
DCF East Submitters Email
Brian Anschutz Brian.Anschutz@ks.gov
Cindy Bole Cynthia.Bole@ks.gov
Kathleen Davied Kathleen.Davied@ks.gov
Rachel Davis Rachel.Davis@ks.gov
Brigette Pinneo brigitte.pinneo@ks.gov
Tara Hundley Tara.Hundley@dcf.ks.gov
Tammy Johnson Tammy.Johnson@ks.gov
Irene Lowry irene.lowry@dcf.ks.gov
Kenneth Morris Ken.Morris@dcf.ks.gov
John Pelton John.Pelton@ks.gov
Tilton Saye Adam.Saye@ks.gov
Cheryl Seymour Cheryl.Seymour@dcf.ks.gov
Pamela Keller pamela.keller@dcf.ks.gov
Craig Chronister craig.chronister@dcf.ks.gov
Rhonda D Deters rhonda.deters@ks.gov
Angela Adams angela.adams@ks.gov
Kerilee Kutina Kerilee.Kutina@dcf.ks.gov
Eric Kincade Eric.Kincade@ks.gov
DCF Central Office VR Submitters Email
Barbara Mah Barbara.Mah@dcf.ks.gov
Betty Williams betty.williams@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Central Office PPS Submitters Email
Tyler Herbster Tyler.Herbster@dcf.ks.gov
Jill Loebel jill.loebel@ks.gov
Chris Tomlinson christopher.tomlinson@ks.gov
Chrystale Harvey Chrystale.Harvey@ks.gov
Leiane Watts Leiane.Watts@ks.gov
DCF Central Office Other Submitters Email
Carla Rowley carla.rowley@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Central Office Operations Submitters Email



Kit Pittier kit.pittier@ks.gov
DCF Central Office Legal Submitters Email
Julie Eggenberger Julie.Eggenberger@ks.gov
DCF Central Office EES Submitters Email
Kristi Scheve kristi.scheve@dcf.ks.gov
Kristeen Faught kristeen.faught@ks.gov
DCF Central Office CSS Submitters Email
Jessica Dieckhoff jessica.dieckhoff@ks.gov
Tonya Brunson tonya.brunson@dcf.ks.gov
kaye Long kaye.long@dcf.ks.gov
Renee Schremmer renee.schremmer@dcf.ks.gov
Natalie Williams natalie.williams@ks.gov
Melanie Alderson Melanie.Alderson@ks.gov

DCF Approvers by Region

DCF Wichita PPS Approvers Email
Toni Harryman toni.harryman@ks.gov
Nan Putnam Nan.Putnam@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Wichita Other Approvers Email
Allain Barnes Allain.Barnes@dcf.ks.gov
Jim Heiser Jim.Heiser@dcf.ks.gov
Nan Putnam Nan.Putnam@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Wichita EES Approvers Email
Nancy Maltbie Nancy.Maltbie@dcf.ks.gov
Allain Barnes Allain.Barnes@dcf.ks.gov
Jim Heiser Jim.Heiser@dcf.ks.gov
Nan Putnam Nan.Putnam@dcf.ks.gov
DCF West PPS Approvers Email
Terri Martinez teresa.martinez@ks.gov
DCF West Other Approvers Email
BJ Reeves bj.reeves@dcf.ks.gov
DCF West EES Approvers Email
Rita Mora rita.mora@ks.gov
DCF Kansas City PPS Approvers Email
Shannon Cole Shannon.Cole@dcf.ks.gov
Karmen Baldomino Karmen.Baldomino@ks.gov
Pamela Hahn pamela.hahn@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Kansas City Other Approvers Email
Shannon Cole Shannon.Cole@dcf.ks.gov
Susan Johnson Susan.Johnson2@ks.gov
Brian Wann Brian.Wann@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Kansas City EES Approvers Email
Shannon Cole Shannon.Cole@dcf.ks.gov
Susan Johnson Susan.Johnson2@ks.gov
Brian Wann Brian.Wann@dcf.ks.gov
DCF East PPS Approvers Email



Nancy Kubler nancy.kubler@dcf.ks.gov
DCF East Other Approvers Email
Michael Dawes Mike.Dawes@dcf.ks.gov
Amy Smith Amy.Smith@dcf.ks.gov
DCF East EES Approvers Email
Michael Dawes Mike.Dawes@dcf.ks.gov
Shana McClure Shana.McClure@ks.gov
Amy Smith Amy.Smith@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Central Office Approvers Email

DCF Central Office VR Approvers Email
Kevin Rosencrants kevin.rosencrants@dcf.ks.gov
DCF Central Office PPS Approvers Email
Jill Collins jill.collins@ks.gov
Frances Dewell frances.dewell@ks.gov
DCF Central Office Other Approvers Email
April Bryant april.bryant@ks.gov
DCF Central Office Operations Approvers Email
Kim Holter Kimberly.holter@ks.gov
DCF Central Office Legal Approvers Email
Heather Lord heather.lord@ks.gov
DCF Central Office EES Approvers Email
Nancy Caudle nancy.caudle@dcf.ks.gov
Bill Stattleman william.stattelman@ks.gov
DCF Central Office CSS Approvers Email
Ali Robertson ali.robertson@dcf.ks.gov
Julie Heiman Julie.Heiman@ks.gov


	Sheet1

